
4/26/18, 3*31 PMACM-ICPC World Finals 2017

Page 1 of 15file:///Users/downing/Downloads/fwd2017scoreboad/ACM-ICPC%20World%20Finals%202017%20Scoreboard/ACM-ICPC%20World%20Finals%202017.html

 Super region leader  First to solve problem  Solved problem  Attempted problem  Pending judgement

RK TEAM SLV. TIME A B C D E F G H I J K L

1 St. Petersburg
ITMO University 10 1093 1

71
2

219
1
59

1
88

1
9

1
28

1
248

1
16

2
121

3
154

2 University of
Warsaw 10 1240 1

58
1

287
2
91

1
208

1
9

1
24

1
125

1
15

1
--

1
201

4
142

3 Seoul National
University 10 1320 4

246
2

236
2

125
1
29

1
10

1
39

1
149

5
--

1
17

1
--

1
185

4
124

4 St. Petersburg State
University 10 1377 1

63
4

299
1

100
1
81

1
7

1
28

2
270

1
22

1
241

3
146

5
Moscow Institute of
Physics &
Technology

10 1460 1
91

3
252

1
54

3
207

1
8

1
29

1
287

1
15

1
168

2
249

1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2

Start  2017-05-24 08:45 MDT ACM-ICPC World Finals 2017 End  2017-05-24 13:45 MDT
Contest is over.

https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/airport
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/clue
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/improbable
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/money
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/speed
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/posterize
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/replicate
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/scenery
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/secretchamber
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/sonofpipestream
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/tarotshamboast
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/visual
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6 Tsinghua University 9 964 59 93 113 6 14 221 -- 21 233 164

7 Peking University 9 1245 3
188

1
60

2
259

1
6

1
43

2
236

1
13

1
274

1
86

8 Fudan University 8 1103 2
114

1
67

5
275

1
13

2
43

1
261

1
17

1
--

1
193

9 KAIST 8 1119 4
213

2
122

2
70

1
5

1
20

1
--

1
12

2
205

5
272

10 Ural Federal
University 8 1264 3

186
1
83

1
20

1
43

1
252

1
22

2
291

3
267

11
KTH - Royal
Institute of
Technology

8 1357 7
240

1
120

9
--

1
9

1
36

2
231

1
14

6
290

3
137

12 The University of
Tokyo 8 1490 7

201
5

274
3

283
1
13

1
58

1
132

1
24

3
225

13 Shanghai Jiao Tong
University 7 767 1

126
1

125
2

250
1
10

1
24

1
6

2
186

14 Perm State
University 7 791 13

--
3

216
1

111
6
--

1
8

1
22

1
13

3
82

2
239

15

University of
Electronic Science
and Technology of
China

7 846 1
103

2
137

1
191

1
12

1
29

1
18

3
296

16 University of New
South Wales 7 908 1

94
3

256
1
10

3
121

1
138

1
14

1
--

1
195

17 University of 7 956 9 1 1 3 1 1 1 6
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Helsinki 268 115 82 16 30 225 20 --

18 University of
Waterloo 7 1019 28

--
2

219
1

152
4
85

1
5

2
97

1
12

6
249

19 University of Central
Florida 7 1148 8

161
2

155
4
--

1
28

1
54

1
246

1
46

2
278

20 St. Petersburg
Academic University 6 638 1

212
1
68

14
--

1
16

1
35

1
23

3
244

21 Fuzhou University 6 659 2
139

1
101

17
--

1
21

1
43

1
17

4
258

22 University of Latvia 6 693 2
--

1
109

2
49

1
68

1
26

1
182

1
239

23 University of British
Columbia 6 706 1

132
1

148
3

237
2
19

1
78

1
32

1
--

1
--

24
Massachusetts
Institute of
Technology

6 720 3
--

3
114

1
209

1
14

1
28

1
13

4
242

25 National Taiwan
University 6 747 11

--
1
--

1
71

2
119

1
6

1
21

1
14

11
296

9
--

26 Saratov State
University 6 755 2

246
3

130
4

179
1
17

1
39

1
24

27 University of Zagreb 6 760 11
--

2
97

2
206

2
21

1
64

1
16

2
--

2
276

28 University of
Bucharest 6 795 6

254
1

102
1

169
2
33

1
63

2
34

7
--

University of 4 2 19 1 1 1 2
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29 Wroclaw 6 801 217 118 -- 14 54 20 278

30 Lviv National
University 6 860 6

231
3

108
2
19

1
53

1
21

2
248

31 University of
Rochester 6 889 6

182
1

143
7
--

1
11

3
79

1
20

2
294

32 National University
of Singapore 6 897 3

162
6

143
1
13

1
48

1
25

2
--

5
286

33 Hangzhou Dianzi
University 6 1561 34

294
1

131
8

182
3
27

1
58

1
29

5
--

34 ETH Zürich 5 347 23
--

1
117

4
99

1
11

1
40

1
20

1
--

3
--

35
The Chinese
University of Hong
Kong

5 378 7
--

4
--

1
101

1
9

1
34

1
13

2
201

36

Belarusian State
University of
Informatics and
Radioelectronics

5 389 14
--

1
91

1
10

2
41

5
--

1
21

1
206

37 Tomsk Polytechnic
University 5 419 2

178
2
82

1
--

1
20

1
52

1
--

1
47

38 Chulalongkorn
University 5 426 2

--
1

103
1
34

1
44

2
205

1
20

39
University of
Engineering and 5 478 2 1 2 1 1 1
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Technology - VNU -- 124 248 16 47 23

40 Jagiellonian
University in Krakow 5 491 4

187
2

117
2
26

1
42

1
19

3
--

2
--

41 Moscow State
University 5 504 2

249
2

108
6
--

1
21

1
63

1
23

42

National Research
University Higher
School of
Economics

5 523 3
254

1
124

4
--

1
16

1
64

1
25

43 Uzhgorod National
University 5 540 1

106
5

277
1
12

1
46

1
19

16
--

44 Universidad de La
Habana 5 612 3

--
2

230
4

209
1
27

1
53

1
13

10
--

45 Universitas
Indonesia 5 626 1

126
6

278
1
37

1
61

1
24

4
--

46 École Normale
Supérieure de Paris 5 649 4

204
2

264
1
12

1
46

1
43

4
--

47
POLITEHNICA
University of
Bucharest

5 654 3
--

1
211

2
287

2
34

1
59

1
23

48
University of
California at
Berkeley

5 655 2
220

4
19

1
93

1
16

2
207

Novosibirsk State 3 5 7 1 1 1
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49 University 5 660 204 249 -- 14 48 25

50
Washington
University in St.
Louis

5 661 5
172

2
29

1
52

2
272

1
16

51 Tokyo Institute of
Technology 5 674 6

--
2

167
4
--

1
16

1
102

4
277

1
32

52 Vilnius University 5 694 12
--

1
267

2
241

1
8

1
73

1
85

53
Beijing University of
Posts and
Telecommunications

5 714 9
295

2
146

1
16

1
50

1
27

54
Indian Institute of
Technology -
Bombay

5 884 19
299

1
111

13
--

1
14

1
77

1
23

55 Wuhan University 5 895 14
282

3
155

7
--

1
26

2
75

1
37

56 Zhejiang University 4 168 9
--

1
97

1
10

1
39

1
22

3
--

57 German University
in Cairo 4 196 12

--
1
95

1
19

1
49

2
--

1
33

58 Petrozavodsk State
University 4 217 3

--
1

110
1
14

2
53

1
20

2
--

59 University of Aizu 4 219 38
--

1
92

1
20

2
41

1
46

60 Indian Institute of 4 222 11 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Technology - Indore -- 143 -- 17 37 25 --

61 Beijing Normal
University 4 249 15

--
1

137
2
20

1
43

2
--

1
29

62 Cornell University 4 255 11
--

2
102

1
38

1
56

1
39

6
--

63 Shanghai University 4 256 3
--

1
136

2
22

1
55

1
23

1
--

64 Virginia Tech 4 261 9
--

1
169

1
10

1
66

1
16

65
Chennai
Mathematical
Institute

4 267 1
136

5
--

2
15

2
53

1
23

15
--

66
South China
University of
Technology

4 273 3
--

1
148

2
24

1
59

1
22

67
Universidad
Nacional de
Córdoba - FaMAF

4 281 4
--

1
124

1
41

1
87

1
--

1
29

5
--

68

Dhirubhai Ambani
Institute of
Information and
Communication
Technology,
Gandhinagar

4 287 3
178

14
--

1
10

1
44

1
15

69 University of the
Philippines - Diliman 4 292 11

--
1

101
2
32

1
108

1
31
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70 Beihang University 4 293 2
--

1
176

7
--

1
14

1
83

1
20

71
Universidad de
Buenos Aires -
FCEN

4 300 2
173

1
29

1
59

1
19

72 Northeastern
University (China) 4 310 9

--
1

198
1
20

1
61

1
31

1
--

73
University of
California Los
Angeles

4 315 5
--

2
180

1
21

1
66

1
28

3
--

74 Beijing Institute of
Technology 4 317 3

--
4

179
1
8

1
52

1
18

75
Universidade
Federal de
Pernambuco

4 317 4
--

3
193

1
--

1
21

1
47

1
16

1
--

76
Universidade
Federal do Rio
Grande do Norte

4 320 3
--

1
199

1
20

1
65

1
36

77

Faculty of Computer
and Information
Sciences, Ain
Shams University

4 333 8
--

1
180

2
--

1
16

3
64

1
33

78 Yerevan State
University 4 335 15

--
3

187
2
17

1
48

1
23

1
--

79 Universidad de 4 341 2 2 1 1
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Chile 157 35 83 26

80 University of Dhaka 4 341 16
--

3
228

1
18

1
41

1
14

1
--

81

Instituto
Tecnológico
Autónomo de
México

4 344 1
--

3
209

2
--

1
17

1
54

1
24

82
University of
Wisconsin -
Madison

4 350 9
--

2
172

2
--

2
29

2
65

1
24

83 Universidad Simón
Bolívar 4 350 2

189
8
--

1
18

1
91

1
32

84
Universidade
Federal de Itajubá -
Campus Itajubá

4 360 16
--

1
270

1
26

1
52

1
12

85 Samara National
Research University 4 371 4

--
4
--

4
203

2
19

1
47

1
22

86

Faculty of
Engineering (at
Shoubra), Benha
University

4 382 3
228

2
--

1
18

1
67

1
--

1
29

87
Taras Shevchenko
National University
of Kyiv

4 395 8
--

4
222

1
15

2
54

1
24

88 University of 4 396
3 2 12 4 1 1
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California Irvine -- 184 -- 26 74 32

89

International
Institute of
Information
Technology -
Hyderabad

4 400 18
--

2
174

1
14

3
129

1
23

90 Bina Nusantara
University 4 404 5

--
5

207
7
--

1
21

1
77

1
19

2
--

91
TOBB University of
Economics and
Technology

4 417 15
--

7
--

5
260

1
14

1
42

1
21

92 University of Tehran 4 418 3
234

1
21

1
84

1
39

93 Monash University 4 426 7
--

3
245

5
--

1
14

2
85

1
22

94 University of
Maryland 4 430 7

--
2

195
8
--

3
23

2
99

1
33

95 Universidade
Federal da Bahia 4 434 5

--
2

284
2
50

1
48

2
--

1
12

96
Universidade
Estadual de
Campinas

4 481 5
277

1
27

1
57

2
20

97 Northwestern
University 4 485 6

--
2

280
4
--

1
44

1
63

1
78

Pontificia
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98 Universidad
Católica del Perú -
FCI

4 488 11
--

2
232

2
42

1
83

3
51

99

Arab Academy for
Science and
Technology
(Alexandria)

4 501 2
--

2
282

3
39

1
94

1
26

1
--

100
Indian Institute of
Technology -
Kanpur

4 527 1
257

1
14

4
175

1
21

19
--

101
Universidad
Nacional de
Colombia - Bogotá

4 531 9
--

2
239

5
58

1
101

1
33

102 Keio University 4 542 2
--

4
--

1
79

2
254

1
77

1
112

103 Shahid Beheshti
University 4 562 7

--
3

269
1
73

1
139

1
41

104
University of Illinois
at Urbana-
Champaign

4 590 8
--

4
250

1
20

3
170

1
50

105 The American
University in Cairo 4 594 8

--
6

289
2
30

2
96

1
39

106 University of Oxford 4 636 2
--

5
198

5
90

4
80

1
48

3
--

107 Princeton University 4 669
4
--

1
206

6
107

1
179

1
77

1
--
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108

Cairo University -
Faculty of
Computers and
Information

4 674 13
295

3
--

2
21

1
63

1
35

109 The University of
Texas at Austin 4 757 4

287
6

103
3

101
2
46

110 Jahangirnagar
University 3 100 7

--
1
24

1
45

1
31

111
Universidade
Federal de
Campina Grande

3 101 5
--

1
--

1
--

1
13

1
65

1
23

112

International
Institute of
Information
Technology -
Bangalore

3 109 1
19

1
62

1
28

113
University of
Michigan at Ann
Arbor

3 111 5
--

2
--

4
--

1
20

1
63

1
28

114 University of
Pennsylvania 3 119 12

--
2
21

1
52

1
26

115

Bangladesh
University of
Engineering and
Technology

3 126 6
--

4
--

1
21

1
72

1
33
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116 University of Alberta 3 164 2
--

1
11

1
105

2
28

117
National Institute of
Technology,
Karnataka

3 173 6
--

2
32

1
80

1
41

118 Universidad
Nacional de Rosario 3 198 12

--
1
--

1
31

1
133

1
34

119

Facultad de
Ciencias-
Universidad
Nacional Autónoma
de México

3 203 8
--

1
--

1
21

2
131

1
31

120 Cedarville
University 3 271 2

--
3
--

3
67

2
102

2
22

2
--

121
Universidad Mayor
de San Simon -
Sistemas

3 271 3
--

1
23

4
151

2
--

1
37

122
Universidad
Autónoma de
Nuevo Leon

3 272 4
--

1
27

5
98

1
67

123 Mount Allison
University 3 306 2

--
1
39

1
216

1
51

124 University of Cape
Town 2 99 4

--
2
--

1
54

5
--

1
45

1
--
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125 The University of
South Dakota

2 130 2
--

1
53

1
77

126
South Dakota
School of Mines
and Technology

2 182 1
--

2
75

1
--

1
87

127 Iowa State
University 2 365 7

171
5
--

1
74

128
University of
Management and
Technology

0 0 3
--

Al-Baath University

Damascus
University

Sharif University of
Technology

Tishreen University

Universidad de
Pinar del Río

A B C D E F G H I J K L

Solved / Tries /
(5%)

/
(22%)

/
(41%)

/
(10%)

/
(66%)

/
(71%)

/
(55%)

/
(0%)

/
(93%)

/
(7%)

/
(15%)

/
(18%)

Average tries 7.32 2.64 2.11 4.78 1.50 1.38 1.65 2.00 1.07 3.50 2.83 3.49

Averages tries to solve 5.43 2.62 1.92 2.84 1.50 1.33 1.44 -- 1.06 11.00 2.20 2.59

35
710

8
37

105
255

31
311

127
191

123
174

18
33

0
18

127
137

1
14

15
99

27
150

https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/airport
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/clue
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/improbable
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/money
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/speed
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/posterize
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/replicate
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/scenery
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/secretchamber
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/sonofpipestream
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/tarotshamboast
https://online.acmicpc.org/problems/visual
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